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INTEREST RATE'S HISTORY

4.54%

4.54%
3.85% 3.99%

3.94%
3.65%
3.405%
2.27%
1.135%
0%

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019
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Erickell City 800 Sold
Flatron a0 Sold

Ezho Brickell 08 Sold

Gran Paraiso a5 0f Sold

Aria on the Bay 0604 Sold

Cantas

Faramount 2504 S old
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Coronavirus vs Airbnb:

How To Win
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~L (VY
L 7.3% of people 5

who left New York
City went to the
Miami metro area
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FOR SALE

Schedube tour Ly houses for abe in Miami Shores Comt

LUXURY HOUSES MIAMI SHORES
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Jondos find a Pulse.
ingle Family Homes vs. Condos Transactions Comparison

{IIAMI-DADE | BROWARD | PALM BEACH

2020-Q1 2020-Q2 2020-Q3
Single Family Homes
Single Family Homes Condominiums 8 5% i Single Family Homes
30% S0% = 65% '
tensacions © o transactions transactions Condominiums
Condominiums 35%
15% =
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